Open Singles, 50 - 59, Handicapped

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team name
Merriweather, Wesley
Bettuz, Andre

Parker, Justin D
Berlin, David

Open Singles, 60 - 69, Handicapped

Place

Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Team name
Galambos, Ted S
Chiappone, Joe
Delgado, Danny
Baldauf, Dan
Watts, Ray E
Kapcia, Joseph J
Demory, Gary
Neumann, Joseph D

Open Singles, 70 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Team name
Coleman, Roy O
Netzer, Lee R
Wilson, Gary J
Parker, Daryl L
Yeomans, Jim A

Open Singles, Open Scratch, Scratch

Place

Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Team name
Watts, Ray E
Katz, Eddie G
Parker, Justin D
Wilson, Gary J
Johnson, Mark R
Moore, Ivan M

Orange County USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 Orange County USBC Senior Singles Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

2422512 778
2434055 744
2456218 739
2385496 728

$960.00

Entry  Score
2426636 805
2456208 790
2426635 759
2475763 756
2458158 755
2433881 751
2456213 747
2455538 744

$1,980.00

Entry  Score
2418765 767
2469015 753
2456672 751
2427046 741
2475373 736

$1,110.00

Entry  Score
2458158 739
2456669 713
2456218 710
2456672 700
2471240 685
2467480 684

$490.00

Prize
$300.00
$260.00
$220.00
$180.00

Prize
$500.00
$425.00
$350.00
$275.00
$200.00
$105.00

$75.00

$50.00

Prize
$325.00
$275.00
$225.00
$175.00
$110.00

Prize
$155.00
$120.00

$90.00

$65.00
$40.00
$20.00

From

Ladera Ranch, CA
Irvine, CA
Westminster, CA
Trabuco Canyon, CA

From

Costa Mesa, CA
Irvine, CA

Costa Mesa, CA

Los Alamitos, CA
Fountain Valley, CA
Westminster, CA
Irvine, CA
Westminster, CA

From

UNKNOWN, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Dana Point, CA
Placentia, CA
Hacienda Hts, CA

From

Fountain Valley, CA
Lakewood, CA
Westminster, CA
Dana Point, CA
Placentia, CA
Lawndale, CA

Final Prize Listing

Jul 23,2025 06:53 PM
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2025 Orange County USBC Senior Singles Tournament

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Women's Singles, 50 - 59, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Rzechula, Beverley
2 Johnson, Cathy

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Women's Singles, 60 - 69, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Skillman, Cathy A
LaBelle, Gayle M
3 Bice, Denise M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Women's Singles, 70 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Gagnon, Roberta(Birdie)
Richardson, Glenda G
3 Schmitz, Francene K

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Women's Singles, Women's Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Gossmer, Peggy J
2 Rzechula, Beverley

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Orange County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$4,540.00

2471064
2471239

$420.00

Entry
2387412
2455373
2475758

$720.00

Entry
2465993
2455407
2472550

$690.00

Entry
2472551
2471064

$130.00

$1,960.00

$6,500.00

Prize
$275.00
$145.00

Prize
$350.00
$250.00
$120.00

Prize
$300.00
$235.00
$155.00

From
Mission Viejo, CA
Placentia, CA

From

Anaheim, CA
Irvine, CA
Westminster, CA

From

Monterey Park, CA
Lake Forest, CA
Mission Viejo, CA

From
Mission Viejo, CA
Mission Viejo, CA

Final Prize Listing

Jul 23,2025 06:53 PM
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